NS. CASE OWNER	MAGAUF	G 4/1111800	9480,	WUUUU	KK:
Surveyor	Midu	The state of the s	GIMENT U ( )	- Date / Time:	miglis
Prevessign / CCU	CHA	270 4R	Claim No.	Registered in Merime	
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	CTPL	HP:	Policy No.  Make / Mode	-704	no out
Excess Sec II :S\$ Is driver the owner		D.O.A: 27 5 (8)  Nature of Accident:	Place of Acc		- Ris de l vilos
If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel 1	No.:	(VIL TES) NO)	OI GIA REP Insured Liab	ORT YES / NO : TP GL lity: % Fi	A REPORT (YES / NO nail? Yes / No
SH 875	- IN	SRS:	INSRS:	$ \overline{\Box}$	INSRS:
WSP: NAC Tel: Liability: RMKS:	B Li	SP: 1: ability; MKS:	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	Sh 8758C-4	SHA YW	YR-P	STAGE	DATE/PIC
NNY				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) Non-Reporting ltr (Final Notification ltr (if non-p	8
2812118	Seet liabilit	y via merimo		Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check	
	approve liabili	lity via worinn		Notification ltr (if non-p After call ltr to OI:	
08/06/18	Jun !	15 91001- mix 7 0	lay, y	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
19/6/18	Seet mandel mandate appro	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A .	Car Reital Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
ורןרו (י	RECEIV	TED 2 4 JUL 2018		Medical Bill: PIR:	
	RECEIVE	2010		Mandate/Reject Instru LOD Payment Breakdown I	
RELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
NALIZATION pair Cost:	Date/Time: S3 (	Confirm with: days) Reduction:	56	Confirm by:	nait Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19 1118	Confirm with William	West .	Email Call	
nal Liability;	₩ \00 (Agr	eed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. L	a :
pair Cost:	SS 9737-00	4.2 9/1/2011/2012/2012			
iss of Rental (LOR):	55 17 8.00 (	10 days) 17.00		DADA 6	ENSP
ox of Use (LOU):	55 400-0015 40			\ ID X	78
oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search	LOR + LOU	x days)  LOR + LOI Tick only	one]	- NAL J	1010
ledical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Norm	al/Reject/Private Settle
isbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	ndent )	Report Format:	an reject i frait settle
egal Cost	SS -	to a row mache	THE MAN A	3) Survey fee:	
otal:	SS 11307.00	Global Sum SS: 11000.	00		
NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
iyee 1:	S3 1/000.00	Name 1: Chunn) M	lotor Wort	Pte Itd.	
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		1.13	
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ec e	Name 3:			



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Auton	
IND	IA INTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III180094	80/wb3
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 24-05-2018 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHA 2204R	Veh. Inspected	SH 8758C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	24/05/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	V		mm
4.		Descr	ription of Damages	
5.		Ger	neral Information	
***	Accident Date	23/05/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	CHUNNI MOTOR WORK P		
		BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND.	PARK 2A,	
		#03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047.		

#### CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

#### REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO : SH 8758C

GO Sway by LKKI

DATE : 23.05.2018

KE	:		: 6542 5119	INDIA.	
DEL	: HYUNDAI i40		: 6542 6039	INDIA	1
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Front Bumper Cover Claude Cout			\$ 1,052.20	~
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH) SV			\$ 22.40	1
	Front Bumper Bracket (RH)			\$ 24.60	Charles and the second of
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy 4 616			\$ 1,067.50	-
	Headlamp (RH) byrkec			S 1,388.00	-
	Front Fender (RH) Dutsel			\$ 619.00	and the same of the same of
	Front Fender Apron Panel (RH) Apr Deutsh			\$ 1,575.50	*-
	Front Fender Shield (RH) obgomed			\$ 169.80	_
	Front Door Mirror (RH) me cheek consist	ary CV	eve	\$ 980.50	4-
74	Front Wheel Rim (RH) Z distrard	7.	1	\$ 351.90	4-
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) Cvot			\$ 150.70	ــــا
	Front Wheel Bearing Z D			\$ 258.50	2-
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (RH) * distant			\$ 342.20	2-
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (RH) Hr			S 75.10	X
	Front Drive Shaft (RH) by districted			\$ 1,069.55	
	Rack & Pinion Assy was all structul			\$ 2,184.00	
	STG Tie End Z deptroped				2-
	Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) & Alstandan				2-
	Knuckle Arm (RH) & Alexandra		12576.90	\$ 582.95	2-
	ABS Sensor Hu		12576.90	\$ 261.50	×
	Abs sensor Au		10061.50	201.50	
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 12,960.50	1
	LESS 20%			\$ 2,592.10	1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		i	\$ 10,368.40	1
	Front Tyre (RH) 3VL			\$ 216.00	Nett ×
	Labour Charge LISUM				
	1/3/2006153	on			1
	Hot duty	20			
		2			
	Panel Beating	+		S 1,000.00	
	Spray Painting Charge	45.		00:008, 2	500 -
	Wiring Charge	L		S 50.00	301-
	Tuff Kote LKK Avolo	u≠().		\$ 50.00	30 -
LKK Aut	Towing Charge notify			\$ 60.00	HM
the Rep	ail Refribe direction Indercarriage (FRT)		1276/-	S 180.00	3 10 0 cm cm
* To resur	FRT Wheel Alignment			s 80.00	
= Parts pr	ay pamaged pants) ouring vasurvey  loss are subject to confirmation				
= Third pa	rrly survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis TOTAL LABOUR			S 2,220,00	1
(C	al modification(s) is allowed			2,220,00	1
	nedtary item(s) must be resurveyed and ct to final approval from insurance Company ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 12,804.40	11331.
Adknowle	dged by Repairer				SUIP 6
Signature		e above ve	hicle. The final res	pair quantum wil	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

# CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SH 8758C (Supplementary)

MAKE MODEL

: : HYUNDAI i40 DATE : 28.05.2018

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amou
	Wiper Container broken			\$ 6
	SUB TOTAL			S 6
	LESS 20%			S 1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 4
			49.52	
	28/25/2018			
	28/25/2018			
	T			
	LKK And			
	- Le sinos			
		1		
	1			
				1
				1
	1			
	1			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

M. Paelale

ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SH 8758 C

Technician:

Mileage:

36348

Time Printed 24.5.18 2:59 PM

#### **HYUNDAI 140**

Front: Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-1°32'		-3°00' 3°00'
3°37'		-0°19' 5°41'
0°03'		-1°30' 1°30'
21°03'		
19°32'		

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
18"05"		-3°00' 3°00'
3"58"		-0°19' 5°41'
27°22'		-1°30' 1°30'
-1°52'		
16°13'		

#### Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-19°37'		-3°00' 3°00'
-0°21'		-3°00' 3°00'
22°55'		-3°00' 3°00'
27°25'		-3°00' 3°00'

Rear: Left

Actual BEFORE Specified Range -1°00' -3°30' 2°30' -0°21' -1°30' 1°30'

Camber

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0*57		-3°30' 2°30'
0°32'		-1°30' 1°30'

Rear: Right

#### Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0°03'		-3°00' 3°00'
0°12'		-3°00' 3°00'
-0°27°		-3°00' 3°00'

# View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SH8758C (MCT18050617) [SHA2204R] TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
May 23 2018 8:00AM
[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]
Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From To Subject	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 18/07/2018 10:12 AM.  LKK_HQ  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$11307.00) - SH8758C - Claim Handler: NATALIE LEE
Approved	:11307.00.
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY
There ar	e no documents.

07.0	Your Ref : SHA 2204R Our Ref : SH 8758C		
967	Fonseka Patrick Denis c/o CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #03-19 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047	Date :	12/06/18
Endia G	The Motor Claims Department  LKK Anto Consultants Pt Hd  51 Usi Are 1 # 01-25  Paya Usi Ind Park  Singapore 408933	WITI	HOUT PREJUDICE
	Dear Sir / Madam,	SH 4 2204B O-	22/05/2019
	ALONG Pasir Ris Drive 6 x Pasir Ris		1 23/05/2018
	I am the owner/hirer of motor vehicle/taxi, above-mentioned accident.	SH 8758C	,which was involved in the
	The motor vehicle/taxi was surveyed by your apportant WORK PTE LTD. The accident was caused by you vehicle. Therefore, I am claiming damages and los accident based on the appraiser's recommendation	ur insured's neglig ses sustained by m	ent driving and or management of his
	Our claim is as follows:		
	1) Cost of Repair	SS	1,719.00
	2) Loss of Rental	SS	1,170.00
	3) Loss of Income	SS	400.00
-	4) GIA Report Fee	SS	
	5) LTA Search Fee	SS	
	6) Survey Report Fee		
	00 <b>/</b> = 2000 <b>-</b> 200 <b>F</b> = 200 x 200	SS SS	11,307.00
	We enclose herewith the following relevant su	pporting docume	nts ;
	a) Authorisation Letter		
	b) Final repair bill(s)		
	c) LTA Search		
	d) GIA report(s)		

e) Insurance Certificate

Yours faithfully

Kindly look into the matter and revert as soon as possible. Thank you.

#### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH 8758C / SHA 2204R ALONG Pasir Ris Drive 6 x Pasir Ris Drive 1 ON 23.05.2018 I, Fonseka Patrick Denis , NRIC NO. S 1293726A of Blk 367 Tampines Street 34 # 03-71 (S) 52-0367 Owner/hirer of motor vehicle Registration No SH 8758C ,insured by Ms First Capital Insurance Ltd under Policy No. D-18088937MFSH do hereby authorize M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd as my authorized representative to write, negotiate and settle claim on my behalf in my claim against the owner and/or Motor Vehicle Registration No. SHA 2204R in respect of the above mentioned accident. I also hereby authorize that the agreed settlement sum (cost of repair, loss of use, earnings and rental, Survey report fee, LTA fee & GIA report fee ) be made in favour of my representative, M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of my claim. 23.05.2018 Dated:

Signature:

(Company's chop if necessary)



#### INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 19070;1792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0076006-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOH Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insurs@filecom.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.filecom.sg

# EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

# DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MUTI 8050617 Claimant Ref: CH 8758C

Ve/I, Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd ("the	LVV Auto Consultante Pto I to	(name
with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insuran	S\$ 11,000,00 (repair cost), S\$	(name
Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for		
se/rental), S\$ (search fee), vehicle no. SH 875	(location) involving vehicle	no. SHA 2204P (Insured
n_23/05/2018(date) at PASIR RIS DR 6  whicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 2.4/		III. Grant Land
ehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	(date) at the workshop.	
/e/i confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE L	TD ("the third party
aimant") of vehicle no. SH 8758C to make the claim as	s set out in the above paragraph and we/I have	ve full authority to settle
e matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deer	m fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of auth	ority given by "the third
arty claimant*.		
/e/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify India Internately will or have already incurred in the event that "the arther claim against the former for any loss and expend fuse pursuant to the damage to SH 8758C (vehicle in	the third party claimant" after the above sa nses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs ar	id agreement lodges a
/e/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in	tuli and final settlement of all claims of t	out admiresion of liability
asis.		
asis.  This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore ispute arising out of the same.	e law and the Singapore Courts have exclus	sive jurisdiction over any
sursuant to the accident and that further this settlement hasis.  This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore is spute arising out of the same.  We/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11,0	e law and the Singapore Courts have exclus	sive jurisdiction over any
asis.  This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore ispute arising out of the same.  Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11.0	e law and the Singapore Courts have exclus	sive jurisdiction over any
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore ispute arising out of the same.  Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11,000 ated this	e law and the Singapore Courts have exclus	sive jurisdiction over any
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore spute arising out of the same.  Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11,0  ated this	e law and the Singapore Courts have excluse  000.00 to Chunni Motor Work Pte Lt  WITNESS:	tid LKK
nis agreement is subject to the application of Singapore spute arising out of the same.  Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11.0 ated this	e law and the Singapore Courts have exclusions.  Chunni Motor Work Pte Lt  WITNESS: Signature:	tid LKK
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore spute arising out of the same.  Ve/lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11.0 ated this	e law and the Singapore Courts have excluse  000.00 to Chunni Motor Work Pte Lt  WITNESS: Signature: Sign	tid LKK
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore spute arising out of the same.  Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11.0 ated this	e law and the Singapore Courts have exclusion on the Sing	LKK
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore spute arising out of the same.  Ve/lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11.0  Dated this	WITNESS: Signature: NRIC: LKK A	LKK  ed by appointed Surveyor
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore ispute arising out of the same.  Ve/lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11.0  Dated this	WITNESS: Signature: NRIC: Address: Singapore Courts have excluse  WITNESS: Signature:	sive jurisdiction over any
his agreement is subject to the application of Singapore ispute arising out of the same.  Ve/I authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11.0  Dated this	WITNESS: Signature: NRIC: Address: Singapore Courts have excluse  WITNESS: Signature:	LKK  ed by appointed Surveyor  uto Consultants Pte Lt  bi Ave 1 #01-25.  a Ubi Industrial Park
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore ispute arising out of the same.  We/lauthorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_11,000 ated this	WITNESS: Signature: NRIC: Address: Singapore Courts have excluse  WITNESS: Signature: Sign Name: LKK A Address: 51 U Pay Sing	LKK  ed by appointed Surveyor  uto Consultants Pte Lt  bi Ave 1 #01-25.  a Ubi Industrial Park



"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

# CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

#### TAX INVOICE

FONSEKA PATRICK DENIS APT BLK 367 TAMPINES STREET 34	VEHICLE NO SH 8758 C	DATE 07.06.2018
#03-71 SINGAPORE 520367	MAKE INVOICE NO 8068	
	MODEL 140	ACC DATE/TIME 23.05.2018 @ 08:10 HRS

Cost of Repair \$ 9,100.00

Sub-total \$ 9,100.00

Add: 7 % - GST \$ 637.00

Total \$ 9,737.00

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND THIRTY SEVEN ONLY)

Our Ref: CT18050632

Date: 31 May 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

@ 08:10 hrs 23/05/2018

ALONG

PASIR RIS DR 6 X PASIR RIS DR 1

INVOLVING

SHA2204R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH8758C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to FONSEKA PATRICK DENIS IC NO S1293726A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated fetter. No signature is required.

SH 8758C

	DATE	NAME OF DOUGO	ANI EACE DEADING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)		
	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	то	
İ	21/05/18	Porkick	036017	253	0700	2033	
	23/05/18	~ · · ·	036344	tuŭ	06300	1/2 Ce1	
	3166/2/86	IN LOTANE	10 work Shop	(	12:05	Y'd	
	31061311	70 rud	Westow O	)	7/04	10:45	
			0		0 0	17.	
1			0				
			0			<u> </u>	
			01		-		
			Q		-		
			0				

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	5
Main	25 May 2018 Edit Reg		23 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$9,100.0 Edit Estin		9,100.00 /iew Rpt		Repo	ling for Survey ort cel Case
	Main	∏ R	eference	Clai	m Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]	-	
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: -					
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 19	9303821R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SH8758	С		Đ	ate of Loss;		08:00 - 159 and <b>3</b> Days From L	TA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	T18050617			olicy/Cover ote No.1	MCOM0015			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHA2204	R			olicy No. Claimant):	D-18088936MFSH			
					xcess:				
Repairer:	Chunni M 7162	otor Work Pte Lt	d (HQ) Blk 10 Ang	Mo Kio Indust	rial Park 2A	, #03-19 AM	Autopoint, 56804	7 Ang M	o Kio - Tel: 6542
Handling Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634761	00 [Hand	dled by NATA	LIE LEE - 634761	00 ext 2	43]
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (	Capital Insurance	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel; 6	2222311					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [1	landled by E	BRYAN TANI	[Final Rpt	due 05/	06/2018]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All	Compose Case Mai
			ate Approved (S\$ ate Approved (S\$						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New	Task Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Crea	ted On Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SH8758C (MCT18050617)

[SHA2204R]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

May 23 2018 8:00AM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Ph	otos/Images		3 per page	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thum	bnail Prin
1	05/06/18 17:40	Front View Left	Ellipsed	JPG 🗹
2	05/06/18 17:40	Front View Right	ED Load	JPG 🔽
3	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG 🖸
4	05/06/18 17:40	General View	€ Load	JPG 🗹
5	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG 🖸
6	05/06/18 17:40	General View	€ Load	JPG ☑
7	05/06/18 17:40	General View	€ Load	JPG 🔽
8	05/06/18 17:40	General View	€ Load	JPG ☑
9	05/06/18 17:40	General View	€ Load	JPG ☑
10	05/06/18 17:40	General View	£ Load	JPG 🔽
11	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG 🗹
12	05/06/18 17:40	General View	6 Load	JPG ☑
13	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG ☑
14	05/06/18 17:40	General View	Eoad	JPG ☑
15	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG 🖸
16	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG ☑
17	05/06/18 17:40	General View	<b>⑥</b> Load	JPG 🔽
18	05/06/18 17:40	General View	€ Load	JPG 🛂
19	05/06/18 17:40	General View	D Load	JPG 🗹
20	05/06/18 17:40	General View	€ Load	JPG 🖸
21	05/06/18 17:40	General View	■ Load	JPG ☑
22	05/06/18 17:40	General View	■ Load	JPG 🗹
23	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG 🛂
24	05/06/18 17:40	General View	■ Load	JPG 🔽
25	05/06/18 17:40	General View	O Load	JPG ☑
26	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG 🔽
27	05/06/18 17:40	General View	■ Load	JPG ☑
28	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG 🛭
29	05/06/18 17:40	General View	6 Load	JPG 🔽
30	05/06/18 17:40	General View	1 Load	JPG 🛂
31	05/06/18 17:40	Odometer Reading	■ Load	JPG 🗹
32	05/06/18 17:40	Chassis Number	① Load	JPG 🗹
33	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	2 Load	JPG 🗹
34	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	£ Load	JPG 🔽
35	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	£ Load	JPG 🗹
36	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	<b>●</b> Load	JPG 🗹
37	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	JPG 🗹

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

<b>SANGE</b>	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	riginal and the second
38	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
44	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
51	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
56	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
59	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
64	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
68	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
71	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
72	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
73	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
74	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
75	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
76	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
77	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
78	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
79	05/06/18 17:41		0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
		Reinspection Photo	0	The state of the s	₹.
30	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG Load JPG	₹)
31	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0		
32	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
33	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
34	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z.
35	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG Load JPG	N N

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
88	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
89	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	SZ.
90	05/06/18 17:41	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
91	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
92	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
93	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
94	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
95	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
96	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
97	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
98	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
99	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
101	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
102	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
103	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
104	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
105	05/06/18 17:41		0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
		Finishing Photo		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	N.
106	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	-
107	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
108	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
109	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	4
110	05/06/18 17:41	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	11 pc-	Thumbnail	_
1	24/05/18 17:09	EMAIL FROM III DD 23052018	0	Load PDF	1.1.0.11
2	24/05/18 17:09	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	31/05/18 20:10	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	O	Load PDF	
4	04/07/18 10:23	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Ö	Load PDF	
5	04/07/18 10:23	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
6	04/07/18 10:23	LOD	ŏ	Load PDF	
7	25/07/18 12:21	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
8	25/07/18 12:21	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/05/18 08:53	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	monthly of management and an arrangement of the second
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III18009480/DWB3Q2

MCOM0015

Date: 25/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd Policy No: Claimant Vehicle

No:

SH8758C Insured Vehicle No: SHA2204R

Date of Loss: 23/05/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MCT18050617

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SH8758C

Make & Model: D4FDGU715650 HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) Engine No:

Reg. Date: 20/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: KMHLB41UMHU099372

Colour: Odometer. 36344 km Blue

Engine Capacity: 1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Pre-accident Condition: Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60 R16 205/60 R16 Front Tyre Size: Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Hankook 5 mm Front Left Side: Hankook 5 mm Front Right Side: Hankook 5 mm Rear Right Side: Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	10,633.92	10,111.04	522.88	4.92
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,220.00	1,270.00	950.00	42.79
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,853.92	11,381.04	1,472.88	11.46
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		9,100.00		
(S\$)	12,853.92	9,100.00	3,753.92	29.20
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	899.77	637.00	262.77	29.20
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,753.69	9,737.00	4,016.69	29.20
+ Loss of Use (10.0 x S\$-	40.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		
+ Car Rental (10.0 x S\$1	17.00/day) (S\$)	1,170.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	11,307.00		
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	11,000.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 23/05/2018

Date Inspected: 24/05/2018 Inspected At: Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #03-19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

7.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Jul 2018)

Parts: 143 HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SH8758C)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Cracked / Cut	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH)	Serviceable	22.40 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH)	Serviceable	24.60 FL	*-FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Broken	1,067.50 FL	*1,067.50 FL
5	1		*HEADLAMP (RH)	Broken	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT FENDER (RH)	Dented	619.00 FL	*619.00 FL
7	1		*FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH)	Dented	1,575.50 FL	*1,575.50 FL
8	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	Deformed	169.80 FL	*169.80 FL
9	1		*FRONT DOOR MIRROR (RH)	Cracked	980.50 FL	*980.50 FL
10	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM (RH)	Distorted	351.90 FL	*351.90 FL
11	1		*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH)	Cut	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
12	1		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Damaged	258.50 FL	*258.50 FL
13	1.		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY) (RH)	Distorted	342.20 FL	*342.20 FL
14	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORNER MOUNTING (RH)	Not Necessary	75.10 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	Distorted	1,069.55 FL	*1,069.55 FL
16	1		*RACK & PINION ASSY	Distorted	2,184.00 FL	*2,184.00 FL
17	1		*STG TIE END	Distorted	69.50 FL	*69.50 FL
18	1		*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	Distorted	715.10 FL	*715.10 FL
19	1		*KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	Distorted	582.95 FL	*582.95 FL
20	1		*ABS SENSOR	Not Necessary	261.50 FL	*-FL
21	1		*FRONT TYRE (RH)	Serviceable	216.00 FS	*-FS
22	1		*WIPER CONTAINER	Broken	61.90 FL	*61.90 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		- Variable Constitution	A restriction
				Sub Total (S\$)	13,238.40	12,638.80
			- List Item Discount on L Items	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	2,604.48	2,527.76
				Total Parts (S\$)	10,633.92	10,111.04

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	500.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	800.00	500.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	30.00
5	TOWING CHARGE	New	60.00	0.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	180.00	150.00
7	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	60.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,220.00	1,270.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >